2024

Great Britain MEN’S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 3
Cardiff GROUP H \}
VINDICO ARENA ‘)
SAT 10 FEB 2024 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4 ﬂ
GREAT BRITAIN START TIME 19:00 INTERNATIONAL
Round 3~ roup END TIME 21:05 ICE HOCKE
FEDERATION
GAME SUMMARY
SRB-GBR0-11(0-1,0-8,0-2)
Spectators  Referees Linespersons
2900 OESTERBERG Alexander (SWE) , SIR Robin (CZE) BEELEN Lodewijk (NED) , GONCALVES Clement (FRA)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0: 1 26: 8 8:27 6: 2 02:00 : 06:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 0: 8 18: 1 1:26 0: 2 02:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 0: 2 16: 3 3:18 0: 0 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
Total 0:11 60:12 12: 71 6: 4 04:00 : 06:00 0: 0 0: 0
1st Period
Time ET/Res Team . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 SRB 1 RANKOVIC A - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 GBR 1 WHISTLE J - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:05 03:05 SRB 2min. 10 SPANJEVIC A - High Sticking
Goal 03:20 0:1 GBR EQ 75 DOWDR (2) 79 HALBERTN Onlce SRB 1 210111415
GBR 1 214757994
Penalty 08:18 10:18 SRB 2 min. 22 KRAVLJANAC V - Tripping
Penalty 13:22 15:22 GBR 2 min. 94 NEILSON C - Tripping
Penalty 17:06 19:06 SRB 2 min. 9 NOVAKOVIC U - Slashing
2nd Period
ET/Res . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 20:57 0:2 GBR EQ 9 PERLINIB (1) 14 KIRKL Onlce SRB 1 910111517
GBR 1 2 9142648
Goal 23:46 0:3 GBR EQ 75 DOWDR (3) 14KIRKL Onlice SRB 1 214202324
17 RICHARDSON M GBR 11417757994
Time-out 23:46 SRB
Goal 26:14 0:4 GBR EQ 27 SHUDRAC (1) 28 O'CONNORB Onlice SRB 1 3 6 71824
5 DAVIES B GBR 1 513275886
GK 26:14 SRB 30 ILICL - Goalkeeper in 1 RANKOVIC A - Goalkeeper out
Penalty 27:15 29:15 GBR 2 min. 48 CURRANJ - Tripping
Goal 30:37 0:5 GBR EQ 75 DOWDR (4) 94 NEILSON C Onlce SRB 30 2 9101115
GBR 1142844759
Goal 32:01 0:6 GBR EQ 11 CRITCHLOW C 3) 7 LACHOWICZ R Onlice SRB30 3 6 71824
GBR 1 711172379
Goal 34:37 0:7 GBR EQ 86 WHISTLE B (1) 5 DAVIES B Onlice SRB 30 3 6 72124
27 SHUDRA C GBR 1 513275886
Goal 35:39 0:8 GBR EQ 9 PERLINIB (2) 26 MOSEY E Onlce SRB 30 912172023
23 NORRIS S GBR 1 917232679
Goal 37:31 0:9 GBR EQ 44 JONES S (1) 5 DAVIES B Onlce SRB 30 2 5121823
14 KIRK L GBR 1 527284475
3rd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 40:29 0:10 GBR EQ 79 HALBERTN (2) 94 NEILSON C Onlce SRB 30 3 5101115
14 KIRK L GBR 11417757994
Goal 45:01 0:11 GBR EQ 94 NEILSON C (2) 75DOWDR Onlce SRB 30 2 5122226
17 RICHARDSON M GBR 11417757994
Penalty 48:38 SRB PS 2 ANICI - Hooking
PS miss 48:38 GBR PS 5 DAVIES B
GK 60:00 SRB 30 ILIC L - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 GBR 1 WHISTLE J - Goalkeeper out
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VINDICO ARENA

MEN’S OLYMPIC
ICE HOCKEY
QUALIFICATION
GREAT BRITAIN

START TIME 19:00
END TIME 21:05

Cardiff
Round 3 - Group H

SAT 10 FEB 2024

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4 ﬁ

MEN’S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 3
GROUP H ‘)

(]

:ETERNATlONAL
FEDERATION

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SRB - Serbia

No. Name
30 ILIC Lazar
1 RANKOVIC Arsenije

Game Statistics

Team : GBR - Great Britain

SVS MIP No. Name
27 33:46 1 WHISTLE Jackson
33 26:14 33 BOWNS Ben

SOG SVS MIP
12 12 60:00

Team : SRB (White)

Head Coach : JANKOVIC Nemanja
No. Pos. Name
9D NOVAKOVIC Uglijesa +A

10 F SPANJEVIC Andrija
1 F LESTARIC Lazar
15 F DRAGOVIC Marko
17 D PODUNAVAC Pavle +A
2D ANIC Ivan
14 D PECERIC Petar
20 F GVOZDENOQVIC Aleksa
23 F MITROVIC Igor (BP)
24 F RACIC Andrija
3D MLADENOVIC Marko
6 F VUCUREVIC Nemanja +C
7F SUBOTIC Srdjan
18 D TOMASEVIC Danilo
19 F DINIC Matija
5D MARKOVIC Srdjan
12 F ZWICK Andrej
21 D DJINDJIC Vukasin
22 F KRAVLJANAC Vuk
26 F MLADENOVIC Kosta
1 GK RANKOVIC Arsenije
30 GK ILIC Lazar
Total
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Shots on Goal
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Team : GBR (Blue)

Head Coach : RUSSELL Peter
No. Pos. Name
14 F KIRK Liam +A

17 D RICHARDSON Mark +A
75 F DOWD Robert +C (BP)
79 D HALBERT Nathanael
94 F NEILSON Cade

2D RUOPP Sam

9 F PERLINI Brett

26 D MOSEY Evan
48 F CURRAN Johnny

91 F LAKE Ben

7F LACHOWICZ Robert
1 F CRITCHLOW Cameron
23 F NORRIS Sean

28 D O'CONNOR Ben
44 D JONES Sam

5F DAVIES Ben

13 D PHILLIPS David

27 F SHUDRA Cole

58 D CLEMENTS David

86 F WHISTLE Brandon

1 GK WHISTLE Jackson

- a2 wo ol
NN AR

P
4
2
4
2
3

NOOOoOo
MO OTOO

oooNOo
oo -200
[eN= Vo)
ONOOO
~ 00 wo

00 -0
[ R G o R
e e e
[eNoNoNoNe]
oOooowu

O -~00
OO 20w
~ONOW
[eNeoNoNoNe]
=N eNeN(]

0 0 0 0

PIM FO+ FO-

[N e No NNt ocoooh~oO ~NOoO b~ OO

oooowu

FO+/-

0
0
1

cCoooN ~ocoouvto wo

00O M

FO%

0.00
0.00
55.56
0.00
36.36

0.00
69.23
0.00
0.00
100.00

62.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

64.29
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

Shots on Goal
2 3 OT TS +/-

1
3
2
5
0
4

S WNN
Wwo o~
(S NN
+
o

= NNWO

oO-=_~0Oh~DN

[oNeoNeNaN N

_WNND
N

NN o X =)

AN NO

A AN A

WA DW=
N

00O -—-

[ o S G G

OO N-0O

NOWNN
&

IHM928904_74 v4.0

Report Created SAT 10 FEB 2024 21:18 GMT

Page 2/3



Great Britain
Cardiff

VINDICO ARENA

MEN’S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 3
GROUP H

2024

MEN’S OLYMPIC

SAT 10 FEB 2024

ICE HOCKEY
QUALIFICATION
GREAT BRITAIN
Cardiff

START TIME 19:00

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

Round 3 - Group H END TIME 21:05 ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Head Coach : RUSSELL Peter Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-

33 GK BOWNS Ben 0 0 o0 0 0o o 0 0

Total 1 18 29 4 34 23 1 59.65 27 26 18 71
Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Alternate Captain +C Captain

A Assists D Defender EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game

F Forward FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost

FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK)

No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos. Position PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot SHG Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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